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B.—23.

Appropriations for General Government Services.

CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.
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13
14
15
16
17

18
19

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
31
82
33
34
35
36

37
38

TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.
VYOTE No. 27—continued.

Head Office—continued.
12 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £190, 1 at £175,
1 at £150, 1 at £130 1 at £90 4 at £85
2 at £80 e
Mechanician
Storekeeper - .
Assistant Storekeeper
White's Bay—
Telegraphist and Lineman
Riverton Station—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)
Cadet
Messenger
Winton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£25) ...
Bluyf—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Telegraphist .
Cadet ...
2 Messengers at £50
Invercargill—
4 Telegraphists, 1 at £210, 1 at £155,1 at
£115, 1 at £105 .
Counter Clerk
8 Messengers, 1 at £50, 2 at £40
Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Edendale—
Telegraphlst(alsoRaﬂwayStatlonMasteraElSO)
Mataura—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£40) .
Cadet
Gore—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Waikaia—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Tapanui—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)
Clinton—
Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster
£25) .
Telegraphist
Balclutha—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)
Telegraphist .
Messenger
Kaitangato—
Telegraphist
Waitahuna—
Telegraphist
Lawrence—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £27 5)
Cadet ...
Messenger
Roxburgh—
Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)
Cadet

1876-77.

1,485
285
180
100
135
155
100

36
140

210
105

100
585
105
130
100
20
140
90
120
96
115
130
100
140
90
40
90
80
36
90
40

140
90

8 d. £ s d
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