## Appropriations for General Government Services.

## CLASS III.—POSTAL AND TELEGRAPHIC—continued.

Item.			1876–77.				
		£	8.	d.	£	s. d.	
	TELEGRAPHIC DEPARTMENT—continued.						
	VOTE No. 27—continued.						
4	Head Office—continued. 12 Clerks, 1 at £250, 1 at £190, 1 at £175,						
	1 at £150, 1 at £130, 1 at £90, 4 at £85,		_	_			
5	$egin{array}{cccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccccc$	1,485 285		_	Į.		
6	Storekeeper	180		ő	j		
7	Assistant Storekeeper	100	0	0			
8	White's Bay— Telegraphist and Lineman	135	0	0			
9	Riverton Station— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £35)	155	0	0			
10	Cadet	100	0	0	i		
11	Messenger	36	0	0			
12	Winton— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster			_			
	£25)	140	0	0			
13	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	210		0			
14 15	Telegraphist Cadet	105		0	}		
16	2 Messengers at £50	90	0	0	İ		
17	Invercargill— 4 Telegraphists, 1 at £210, 1 at £155, 1 at	1	Ů	Ü			
11	£115, 1 at £105	585	۵	0			
18	Counton Cloub	105		ŏ			
19	3 Messengers, 1 at £50, 2 at £40 $\dots$	130	Ō	Ō			
20	Longbush Station (Station guaranteed)— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	100	0	0			
21	Edendale— Telegraphist (also Railway Station Master £180)	20	0	0			
22	Mataura— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
	£40)	140	0	0			
23	Cadet	90	Õ	Ŏ			
0.4	Gore— Telegraphist (else Bestmester 690)	100	_	^			
24	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20) Waikaia—	120	0	0			
25	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	96	0	0			
26	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £20)	115	0	0			
27	Clinton— Telegraphist and Lineman (also Postmaster						
-•	£25)	130	0	0			
<b>2</b> 8	Telegraphist Balclutha—	100	0	0			
29	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £50)	140	0	0			
30	Telegraphist	90	0	0			
31	Messenger	40	0	0			
32	Kaitangata— Telegraphist	90	0	0			
33	Waitahuna— Telegraphist	80	0	0			
34	Lawrence— Telegraphist (also Postmaster £275)	9.0	^	^			
35	Cadet	36   90	0	0			
36	Messenger	40	ŏ	ő			
	Roxburgh— ,		,	-	1		
37	Telegraphist (also Postmaster £30)	140	0	0			
38	Cadet	90	0	0			